
AREA 15 POINTS COMPETITION RESULTS 2022

Open WHP - 133, 143 & 153cms.  “KINGS RED LIGHT” CUP

Champion    -  Izzy Sharifi  -                            Honeycoat  (153)
Reserve        -   Izzy Stanley  -                          Kippure Hitchcock  (143)
3rd.                -   Izzy Stanley  -                           Moorland Whiteriver  (153)
4th                 -   Lucia Stanley  -                         Killaughy Golden Cascade  (133)
5th                 -   Scarlette Wiliams  -                  Roving Pedlar  (153)

Open SHP -  122, 133, 143, 153 cms   “EASE OF ENGLAND” Rose Bowl

Champion   -  India Fisher  -                            Annandale Cufflink (133)
Reserve       -   Amelia Spurr  -                         Bentley's Ellie-May  (143)
3rd                -   Yasam Greenleaf  -                    Leamington Starlight  (133)
4th                -   Nancy Molphy  -                        Annandale New Approach  (122)

Open Show Ponies  -  NONE FORWARD

NOVICE  - All Sections   “The Novice Cup”

Champion   -   Izzy Stanley  -                             Kippure Hitchcock  (WHP)
Reserve       -   Florence Cunningham-Bryce – Tullanna Basil  (Her. WHP)
3rd                -   Tia Burt  -                                    Wellbrow Black Diamond  (H.R)
4th                -   India Fisher  -                              Moleview Navada  (WHP)
5th                -   Dollie Wright  -                            Newoak Top Hat  (Her. L/R)
6th                -   Izzy Stanley  -                               Kippure Hitchcock  (Her. WHP)
Special        -   Imogen Strathern  -                     Thistledown Princess Letezia 

Intermediate  -  SRT, SH, WH  “Mickley Lanson” Cup

Champion   -   Sophie O'Keefe  -                       Rosemore Midnight Rendezvous (SRT)
Reserve       -   Holly King  - Tina Day's            Lincoln Country Classic   (SRT)
3rd                -   Charlotte Tuck  -                        Kellythorpes Provocator  (SRT)
4th                -   Scarlett Williams  -                     Roving Pedlar  (WH)

“Mini” Plaited Ridden  - L/R,  F/R,  T/Tots,  L/R SHP,  1  st   SHP  - “Gail Chapman” Trophy

Champion     -  Henry Molphy  -                       Loughton Prince Llewelyn  (1st SHP)

“Mini” Plaited WHP  -   N/S, C/S  & T.T WHP 

Champion    - Lucia Stanley  -  Killaughy Golden Cascade - “Mr. Rusty Memorial” Shield 
                                                                                               (for highest placed Nursery Stakes)
Reserve         - Henry Molphy – Loughton Prince Llewelyn -  (Tiny Tots)
 = 3rd              -Nancy Molphy  -  Annandale  New Approach - “ Beaujolaise Golden Warrior”
                                                                                          (shield for highest placed Cradle Stakes)
=  3rd              - Nancy Molphy – Annandale New Approach  -  (Nursery Stakes)

  



 Heritage “Mini” Ridden M&M  - First Ridden + FR Tiny Tots    (A)

Champion      - Eliza Hillyard   -                            Idyllic Sparticus   (F.R)
Reserve          -  Imogen Strathern  -                      Thistledown Princess Letizia (F.R)
3rd                   -  Jessica Langhorne  -                      Gigman Red Hot Chillie Pepper  (FR)
4th                   -  Dollie Wright  -                              Newoak Top Hat   (T.T. F.R)
5th                   -  Matilda McKay  -                           Rowfantina Royal Occasion  (T.T. F.R.)
= 6th              -  Lucia Stanley   -                              Monksfield Huntsman  (F.R)
= 6th                -  Dolly Wright  -                                Newoak Top Hat  (F.R)

Heritage “Mini” Ridden   -  M&M -Lead Rein      (B)                                                               
“The Hunnable Salver” to the overall “Mini” M&M   with most points 

Champion       - Matilda Mckay     -                       Rowfantina Royal Occasion (L.R)
Reserve           - Emily Cooper    -                           Rowfantina Hideaway Harry  (L.R)
3rd                    -  Dollie Wright   -                            Newoak Top Hat  (L.R)

Heritage Open Ridden inc Junior Ridden       “Leading Lady Cup”

Champion         - Tia Burt   -                                   Wellbrow Black Diamond      (Fell)
Reserve             - Florence Cunningham-Bryce  -   Thistledown Jack Sprat   (Welsh C)
3rd                      -  Eliza Hillyard  -                           Idyllic Sparticus  (Welsh A)

Heritage “Mini” WHP  Cradle Stakes + Nursery Stakes      “Mountain & Moorland Cup” 

Champion         -  Henry Molphy  -                        Loughton Prince Llewelyn  (C.S.)

Heritage Open WHP (All Heights / breeds)             “Hawkhurst Cup” 

Champion         - Charlotte Tuck  -                        Jamies Lad   
Reserve              - Sophie Hartwell  -                      Whitely Village Viscount  (Connemara)
3rd                       - Florence Cunningham-Bryce – Tullanna Basil  (Connemara)
4th                       - Florence Cunningham-Bryce -  Aigus of Achnacarry  (Highland)
5th                       - Izzy Stanley  -                             Kippure Hitchcock  (Connemara)
6th                       - Florence Cunningham-Bryce -   Eco Systeme D'Argent 

Pretty Polly (home produced) – All P.P. Classes     “Chapman Rose Bowl”  

Champion         -  Lucia Cable  -                          -  Desarbie Sparrowhawk  (F.R.)
Reserve              -  Lucia Cable  -                          -  Achramore Ebony Rose  (H.R.)
3rd                       -  Dollie Wright  -                        -  Newoak Top Hat  (F.R.)
4th                       -  Dollie Wright  -                        -  Newoak Top Hat  (L.R.)
=  5th                   -  Izzy Stanley  -                          -  Kippure Hitchcock  (WHP)
=  5th                   -  Lucia Stanley  -                       -  Monksfield Huntsman  (F.R.)

Anglo & Partbred – all heights.   (None forward)



SUPREME  – Pony With The Most Points 

“Edna Hunnable-Schneider- Presidents Supreme Cup”

Supreme            - KIPPURE HITCHCOCK    -                   IZZY STANLEY
Reserve             -  JAMIES LAD   -                                       CHARLOTTE TUCK
3rd                      -  ANNANDALE CUFFLINK  -                  INDIA FISHER
4th                      -  KILLAUGHY GOLDEN CASCADE  -  LUCIA STANLEY
5th                      -  IDDYLIC  SPARTICUS  -                        ELIZA HILLYARD
6th                      -  WELLBROW BLACK DIAMOND  -    TIA BURT 
                 


